Date

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

08/26/25
08/26/25

09/02/25
09/02/25

09/09/25
09/09/25

09/16/25
09/16/25

09/20/25
09/20/25

09/23/25
09/23/25

09/30/25
09/30/25

August 14, 2025

Time
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

2:20 pm
2:20 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

. .

Eagles
Bills

Dolphins
Chiefs

Bills
Dolphins

Chiefs
Dolphins

Eagles
Bills

Chiefs
Eagles

Eagles
Bills

League Schedule

14U Boys
Home

at Dolphins
at Chiefs
at Bills

at Eagles
at Eagles
at Chiefs
at Bills

at Eagles
at Chiefs
at Dolphins
at Dolphins
at Bills

at Dolphins
at Chiefs

OVP - 6
OVP -7

OVP - 6
OVP -7

OVP - 6
OVP -7

OVP - 6
OVP -7

OVP - 6
OVP -7

OVP - 6
OVP -7

OVP - 6
OVP -7

Page 1 of 1



