

League Schedule

14U Boys

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>		<u>Location</u>
Tue 08/26/25	6:30 pm	Eagles	at	Dolphins		OVP - 6
Tue 08/26/25	6:30 pm	Bills	at	Chiefs		OVP - 7
Tue 09/02/25	6:30 pm	Dolphins	at	Bills		OVP - 6
Tue 09/02/25	6:30 pm	Chiefs	at	Eagles		OVP - 7
Tue 09/09/25	6:30 pm	Bills	at	Eagles		OVP - 6
Tue 09/09/25	6:30 pm	Dolphins	at	Chiefs		OVP - 7
Tue 09/16/25	6:30 pm	Chiefs	at	Bills		OVP - 6
Tue 09/16/25	6:30 pm	Dolphins	at	Eagles		OVP - 7
Sat 09/20/25	2:20 pm	Eagles	at	Chiefs		OVP - 6
Sat 09/20/25	2:20 pm	Bills	at	Dolphins		OVP - 7
Tue 09/23/25	6:30 pm	Chiefs	at	Dolphins		OVP - 6
Tue 09/23/25	6:30 pm	Eagles	at	Bills		OVP - 7
Tue 09/30/25	6:30 pm	Eagles	at	Dolphins		OVP - 6
Tue 09/30/25	6:30 pm	Bills	at	Chiefs		OVP - 7